	Škola : Základná            
             škola 
	Námestie  Konkolyho.Th č.2 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Tab.č.7a)
	
	

	
	Hurbanovo
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Odbornosť vyučovania predmetov v šk. r 2015/2016
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ročník /
	SJL
	ANJ I.
	NEJ I.
	DEJ
	GEO
	MAT
	BIO
	FYZ
	CHEM
	Celkom
	

	predmet
	
	
	· 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	100 %
	
	
	
	
	100 %
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	100 % 
	
	
	
	
	100 %
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	100 % 
	33 % 
	
	
	
	100 %
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	100 %
	67 %
	
	
	
	100 %
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	100 %
	100 %
	
	0 %
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	
	
	
	

	6.
	100 %
	100 %
	50 %
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	0 %
	
	
	

	7.
	100 %
	50 %
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	0 %
	100 %
	
	

	8.
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	100 % 
	100 %
	0 %
	100 %
	
	

	9.
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	0 %
	100 %
	
	

	
	100 %
	78,5 %
	87,5
	[bookmark: _GoBack]80 %
	100 %
	100 %
	100 %
	0%
	100 %
	82,9
	









٭vyučuje sa iba ANJ
                                                                                   
 



	Škola : Základná            
             škola 
	Námestie  Konkolyho.Th č.2 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Tab. č. 7.b)
	
	

	
	Hurbanovo
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Odbornosť vyučovania predmetov v šk. r 2015/2016
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ročník /
	INF
	VYV
	ONV
	TCHV
	SVP
	HUV
	TSV
	VYU
	ETV
	
	

	predmet
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Celková odbornosť vyučovania je   



